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WSCC Events Calendar
Check here for rehearsal dates, concert dates and West Shore events! 
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	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	Music Dept. Orientation 
6:00PM 
Center Stage Theater
	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	1stChoir Rehearsal 
Room 327 ASC
[bookmark: _GoBack]7:00PM
	1st Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC 
CW: 5:00PM
WS: 6:30PM
	
	1st Jazz Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC
5:30PM
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	Choir Rehearsal
Room 327 ASC
7:00PM
	Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC
CW: 5:00PM
WS: 6:30PM
	
	Jazz Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC
5:30PM
	Almost McGraw
7:30PM
Peterson Auditorium

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	Choir Rehearsal
Room 327 ASC
7:00PM
	Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC
CW: 5:00PM
WS: 6:30PM
	
	Jazz Rehearsal
Room 331 ASC
5:30PM

	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Choir Rehearsal
Room 327 ASC
7:00PM
	



	
	
	



image1.jpeg





September

2014
L]

Wscc Bvents catendar g




